1SFC151004C0201 | Pilot Devices 63
Accessories For Plastic Enclosures
Description Type Order Code Package
Quantity
Weight
Kg
Contact Block for rear mounting
1NO MCB-10B 1SFA 611 610 R2001 10 0.013
1NC MCB-01B 1SFA 611 610 R2010 10 0.013
Double Contact Block
2NO MCB-20B 1SFA 611 610 R2002 10 0.026
2NC MCB-02B 1SFA 611 610 R2020 10 0.026
1NO+1NC MCB-11B 1SFA 611 610 R2011 10 0.026
Contact Block with gold plated contacts
1NO MCB-10BG 1SFA 611 610 R2101 10 0.013
1NC MCB-01BG 1SFA 611 610 R2110 10 0.013
Lamp Block for rear mounting
For max. 2 W, 230 V AC and DC Filament Bulb or LED MLB-1B 1SFA 611 620 R2001 10 0.015
115 V AC supply voltage. For 60 V Filament Bulb 1.2 W MLB-2B 1SFA 611 620 R2002 10 0.017
230 V AC supply voltage. For 130 V Filament Bulb 2 W MLB-3B 1SFA 611 620 R2003 10 0.020
Protective Sleeve
Protective Sleeve - 5396 0543-1 10 0.002
Note: To make a rear mounted Lamp Block screen protected. IP20 (Not together with illuminated Selector Switch)
Cable Gland
Grey plastic. threaded outer sleeve Sealing Ring included.
M25 MA5-3001 1SFA 611 925 R3001 10 0.015
M20 MA5-3002 1SFA 611 925 R3002 10 0.015
PG 13.5 MA5-3006 1SFA 611 925 R3006 10 0.010
PG 16 MA5-3007 1SFA 611 925 R3007 10 0.015
Nut
Grey plastic. For Cable Gland above.
M25 MA5-3003 1SFA 611 925 R3003 10 0.005
M20 MA5-3004 1SFA 611 925 R3004 10 0.005
PG 13.5 MA5-3008 1SFA 611 925 R3008 10 0.001
PG 16 MA5-3009 1SFA 611 925 R3009 10 0.001
Earthing Terminal
For Plastic Enclosure. MA5-3005 1SFA 611 925 R3005 10 0.005
Sealing Ring
For Plastic Enclosure. MA1-8150 1SFA 611 920 H8150 100 0.001
Spacer
1 mm thick. Needed when Legend Plates are not used in Plastic Enclosures.
Spacer - SK 615 516-1 10 0.002
Spacer for Modular Emergency Stop Pushbutton KA1-8045 1SFA 616 920 R 8045 10 0.004
Blanking Plug
Grey MA1-8129 1SFA 611 920 R8129 10 0.005
Black MA1-8130 1SFA 611 920 R8130 10 0.005
Light Grey MA1-8136 1SFA 611 920 R8136 10 0.005
Adaptor
PG 16/M20 MA5-3010 1SFA 611 925 R3010 10 0.010
Blanking Plugs
Double Contact
Block
Contact Block
Lamp Blocks
Sealing Ring
Protective Sleeve
Cable Gland